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010005 16020600     G                      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc  -15,509,180,569.26       -239,589.90       -239,589.90
010005 16020600     G 010010 23011000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -4,538,287.30            -70.11       -239,660.01
010005 16020600     G 010110 16020400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      142,201,514.46          2,196.76       -237,463.25
010005 16020600     G 010115 16040100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       20,610,392.00            318.40       -237,144.85
010005 16020600     G 010120 16040200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        8,899,528.00            137.48       -237,007.37
010005 16020600     G 010205 16020300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc    3,665,210,260.84         56,621.13       -180,386.24
010005 16020600     G 010305 16050101      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -19,517,296.96           -301.50       -180,687.74
010005 16020600     G 010405 16050201      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      212,070,160.72          3,276.11       -177,411.63
010005 16020600     G 010415 16050200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc    1,942,518,612.88         30,008.54       -147,403.09
010005 16020600     G 011138 16010500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       79,312,794.88          1,225.24       -146,177.85
010005 16020600     G 021101 40101000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          375,548.60              5.81       -146,172.04
010005 16020600     G 021104 40101300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -3,850,114.02            -59.48       -146,231.52
010005 16020600     G 021105 40101400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -13,869,053.30           -214.25       -146,445.77
010005 16020600     G 021106 40101500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,673,238.00             56.74       -146,389.03
010005 16020600     G 021107 40101600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       18,167,765.60            280.66       -146,108.37
010005 16020600     G 021109 40101800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           12,972.00               .20       -146,108.17
010005 16020600     G 021110 40101900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        8,092,022.84            125.01       -145,983.16
010005 16020600     G 021111 40102000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       18,832,923.21            290.94       -145,692.22
010005 16020600     G 021112 40102100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,705,147.38             26.34       -145,665.88
010005 16020600     G 021113 40102200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       30,227,244.00            466.96       -145,198.92
010005 16020600     G 021114 40102300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,368,637.50            -21.15       -145,220.07
010005 16020600     G 021115 40102400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,315,257.66            -20.32       -145,240.39
010005 16020600     G 021116 40102500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       11,746,767.76            181.47       -145,058.92
010005 16020600     G 021117 40102600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       34,566,708.82            534.00       -144,524.92
010005 16020600     G 021118 40102700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -26,299,542.12           -406.29       -144,931.21
010005 16020600     G 021120 40102900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -366,179.82             -5.65       -144,936.86
010005 16020600     G 021121 40103000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          871,736.70             13.46       -144,923.40
010005 16020600     G 021122 40103100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -3,132,988.96            -48.39       -144,971.79
010005 16020600     G 021501 40201000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       11,581,770.00            178.91       -144,792.88
010005 16020600     G 021502 40201100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -5,424,305.28            -83.79       -144,876.67
010005 16020600     G 021503 40201200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,172,269.20             49.00       -144,827.67
010005 16020600     G 021601 40301000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -23,085.60              -.35       -144,828.02
010005 16020600     G 021603 40301200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -937,128.04            -14.48       -144,842.50
010005 16020600     G 021604 40301300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -4,448,223.92            -68.72       -144,911.22
010005 16020600     G 021605 40301400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          903,089.12             13.95       -144,897.27
010005 16020600     G 021606 40301500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -2,058,770.48            -31.80       -144,929.07
010005 16020600     G 021607 40301600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          219,573.60              3.39       -144,925.68
010005 16020600     G 021608 40301700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -20,947.50              -.32       -144,926.00
010005 16020600     G 021611 40302000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc               18.40                         -144,926.00
010005 16020600     G 021612 40302100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -864,643.75            -13.36       -144,939.36
010005 16020600     G 021614 40302300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       39,713,167.50            613.50       -144,325.86
010005 16020600     G 021615 40302400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       21,269,289.43            328.57       -143,997.29
010005 16020600     G 021616 40302500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       14,758,619.24            228.00       -143,769.29
010005 16020600     G 021617 40302600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       31,324,982.59            483.92       -143,285.37
010005 16020600     G 021618 40302700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -268,387.88             -4.15       -143,289.52
010005 16020600     G 021619 40302800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -711,513.81            -10.99       -143,300.51
010005 16020600     G 021620 40302900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -248,725.21             -3.84       -143,304.35
010005 16020600     G 021621 40303000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -132,870.30             -2.06       -143,306.41
010005 16020600     G 022001 40401000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          346,732.36              5.36       -143,301.05
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010005 16020600     G 022002 40401100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        9,166,732.80            141.61       -143,159.44
010005 16020600     G 022005 40401400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -31,658,776.66           -489.07       -143,648.51
010005 16020600     G 022006 40401500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,290,450.40             35.38       -143,613.13
010005 16020600     G 022007 40401600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,548,353.20            -23.92       -143,637.05
010005 16020600     G 022008 40401700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,732,587.73            -26.77       -143,663.82
010005 16020600     G 022101 40501000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,469,442.84             38.15       -143,625.67
010005 16020600     G 022102 40501100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        4,244,887.40             65.58       -143,560.09
010005 16020600     G 022104 40501300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -264,224.00             -4.08       -143,564.17
010005 16020600     G 022105 40501400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       17,612,399.70            272.08       -143,292.09
010005 16020600     G 022107 40501600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -9,828.00              -.15       -143,292.24
010005 16020600     G 022202 40601100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -663,459.90            -10.25       -143,302.49
010005 16020600     G 022301 40701000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -2,656,672.73            -41.04       -143,343.53
010005 16020600     G 023003 40801200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc            7,550.00               .11       -143,343.42
010005 16020600     G 023004 40801300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -841,079.02            -12.99       -143,356.41
010005 16020600     G 023005 40801400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          980,347.40             15.14       -143,341.27
010005 16020600     G 023006 40801500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -3,000,450.06            -46.35       -143,387.62
010005 16020600     G 023007 40801600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -14,804,171.60           -228.70       -143,616.32
010005 16020600     G 023008 40801700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -4,612,200.33            -71.25       -143,687.57
010005 16020600     G 023009 40801800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        7,612,086.44            117.60       -143,569.97
010005 16020600     G 023010 40801900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -16,430,566.89           -253.83       -143,823.80
010005 16020600     G 023011 40802000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      240,564,623.60          3,716.31       -140,107.49
010005 16020600     G 023013 40802200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc            1,150.00               .02       -140,107.47
010005 16020600     G 023014 40802300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -222,707.85             -3.44       -140,110.91
010005 16020600     G 023015 40802400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      544,855,896.84          8,417.07       -131,693.84
010005 16020600     G 023017 40802600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -29,142,380.10           -450.20       -132,144.04
010005 16020600     G 023019 40802800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -373,196.90             -5.76       -132,149.80
010005 16020600     G 023020 40802900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -77,493.50             -1.20       -132,151.00
010005 16020600     G 023021 40803000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -20,832.00              -.32       -132,151.32
010005 16020600     G 024002 40900200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,300,005.96             50.98       -132,100.34
010005 16020600     G 024003 40900300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -6,080,248.94            -93.93       -132,194.27
010005 16020600     G 024004 40900400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        7,331,447.12            113.26       -132,081.01
010005 16020600     G 024005 40900500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -4,437,220.55            -68.55       -132,149.56
010005 16020600     G 024006 40900600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -2,813,265.38            -43.46       -132,193.02
010005 16020600     G 024008 40900800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,687,522.71             41.52       -132,151.50
010005 16020600     G 024010 40901000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,539,156.32            -23.78       -132,175.28
010005 16020600     G 024011 40901100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -4,892,377.00            -75.58       -132,250.86
010005 16020600     G 024012 40901200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -291,690.60             -4.50       -132,255.36
010005 16020600     G 024013 40901300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -4,341,488.56            -67.07       -132,322.43
010005 16020600     G 024014 40901400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -9,004,267.89           -139.10       -132,461.53
010005 16020600     G 024015 40901500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -5,984.60              -.09       -132,461.62
010005 16020600     G 024016 40901600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -882,590.04            -13.64       -132,475.26
010005 16020600     G 024018 40901800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -795,321.60            -12.29       -132,487.55
010005 16020600     G 024019 40901900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       16,170,519.84            249.81       -132,237.74
010005 16020600     G 024020 40902000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -10,485,990.12           -161.99       -132,399.73
010005 16020600     G 024021 40902100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,091,481.52            -16.86       -132,416.59
010005 16020600     G 024022 40902200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -447,683.78             -6.92       -132,423.51
010005 16020600     G 024023 40902300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,185,482.52             49.21       -132,374.30
010005 16020600     G 024024 40902400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        9,010,620.08            139.20       -132,235.10
010005 16020600     G 024025 40902500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -534,595.44             -8.26       -132,243.36
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010005 16020600     G 024026 40902600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        9,719,857.96            150.16       -132,093.20
010005 16020600     G 024027 40902700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc            7,579.88               .12       -132,093.08
010005 16020600     G 024028 40902800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -54,552.32              -.85       -132,093.93
010005 16020600     G 024029 40902900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,755,972.22            -27.12       -132,121.05
010005 16020600     G 024030 40903000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -3,932,864.28            -60.76       -132,181.81
010005 16020600     G 024031 40903100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -100,658.58             -1.56       -132,183.37
010005 16020600     G 024032 40903200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -95,598.12             -1.47       -132,184.84
010005 16020600     G 024033 40903300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,481,008.64             22.88       -132,161.96
010005 16020600     G 024034 40903400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -12,813,565.31           -197.95       -132,359.91
010005 16020600     G 024035 40903500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -174,714.44             -2.70       -132,362.61
010005 16020600     G 024036 40903600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          381,468.80              5.89       -132,356.72
010005 16020600     G 024037 40903700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,782,597.48             58.44       -132,298.28
010005 16020600     G 024038 40903800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -3,600.00              -.06       -132,298.34
010005 16020600     G 024039 40903900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -46,806,833.80           -723.08       -133,021.42
010005 16020600     G 024040 40904000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc               -3.68                         -133,021.42
010005 16020600     G 024041 40904100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -643,197.76             -9.94       -133,031.36
010005 16020600     G 024042 40904200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       25,546,302.92            394.65       -132,636.71
010005 16020600     G 024043 40904300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -15,760,163.83           -243.47       -132,880.18
010005 16020600     G 024044 40904400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -191,470.40             -2.96       -132,883.14
010005 16020600     G 024045 40904500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       24,780,768.56            382.82       -132,500.32
010005 16020600     G 024048 40904800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -895,948.44            -13.84       -132,514.16
010005 16020600     G 024049 40904900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -3,172,085.30            -49.00       -132,563.16
010005 16020600     G 024050 40905000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          129,859.84              2.00       -132,561.16
010005 16020600     G 024051 40905100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -5,346,048.77            -82.58       -132,643.74
010005 16020600     G 024053 40905300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -51,991,994.33           -803.19       -133,446.93
010005 16020600     G 024055 40905500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc     -109,480,101.20         -1,691.28       -135,138.21
010005 16020600     G 024056 40905600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,422,086.76             37.42       -135,100.79
010005 16020600     G 024057 40905700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -734,102.96            -11.34       -135,112.13
010005 16020600     G 024058 40905800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc               16.56                         -135,112.13
010005 16020600     G 024059 40905900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -1,572.28              -.02       -135,112.15
010005 16020600     G 024060 40906000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          457,852.72              7.07       -135,105.08
010005 16020600     G 024061 40906100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc               78.20                         -135,105.08
010005 16020600     G 024062 40906200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -15,116.52              -.23       -135,105.31
010005 16020600     G 024063 40906300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           76,074.80              1.17       -135,104.14
010005 16020600     G 024064 40906400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc            8,840.28               .14       -135,104.00
010005 16020600     G 074251 66050100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc              228.78                         -135,104.00
010005 16020600     G 081125 80020600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       24,042,041.27            371.41       -134,732.59
010005 16020600     G 081145 80021200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       52,749,295.97            814.89       -133,917.70
010005 16020600     G 081155 80040400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          674,776.02             10.42       -133,907.28
010005 16020600     G 081170 80040700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        8,390,085.91            129.61       -133,777.67
010005 16020600     G 081180 80040900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          108,918.02              1.68       -133,775.99
010005 16020600     G 081265 80052600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          315,060.50              4.87       -133,771.12
010005 16020600     G 081270 80052700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       50,255,208.97            776.36       -132,994.76
010005 16020600     G 081310 80080300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       11,813,866.22            182.50       -132,812.26
010005 16020600     G 081320 80100300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       37,193,264.22            574.57       -132,237.69
010005 16020600     G 081325 80110300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          739,990.96             11.43       -132,226.26
010005 16020600     G 081330 80120400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       12,625,618.31            195.05       -132,031.21
010005 16020600     G 081340 80120600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        4,274,230.42             66.03       -131,965.18
010005 16020600     G 081430 80220600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       26,165,869.65            404.21       -131,560.97
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010005 16020600     G 081435 80260300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      187,094,759.69          2,890.29       -128,670.68
010005 16020600     G 081440 80260400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        9,253,709.60            142.96       -128,527.72
010005 16020600     G 081450 80054700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc              559.02               .01       -128,527.71
010005 16020600     G 082140 80050300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc    1,881,103,682.15         29,059.78        -99,467.93
010005 16020600     G 082145 80050400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      203,450,977.43          3,142.97        -96,324.96
010005 16020600     G 082170 80070100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -344,876.01             -5.33        -96,330.29
010005 16020600     G 082175 80070200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       15,037,432.64            232.30        -96,097.99
010005 16020600     G 082180 80070300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        5,156,085.72             79.65        -96,018.34
010005 16020600     G 082185 80070400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,165,653.32             33.46        -95,984.88
010005 16020600     G 082190 80070500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      920,114,982.06         14,214.18        -81,770.70
010005 16020600     G 082195 80070600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      356,186,557.18          5,502.46        -76,268.24
010005 16020600     G 082205 80080100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          546,228.77              8.44        -76,259.80
